VISVA-BHARATI
SANTINIKETAN
NOTICE

A ®Aa |

The undersigned is to convey that Annual Fees collection programme from the students is
scheduled from 20.08.2019 to 25.09.2019. Fees shall have to be paid online through SBI-
Collect module in “Annual fees for UG & PG Students” category. Annual fees have to
be paid in full excluding examination fees. There will be no fees collection after this
schedule. Students are advised to see the notice for ‘Annual fees for UG & PG Students’

under e-Receipt panel at the university website.

All Directors / Principals and Heads of the Departments /Centres are requested to circulate
this among students.

Steps to be followed for depositing the fees online

i) Open the Payment Details Documents to find the applicable fees after opening the
form “Annual fees for UG & PG Students’” under SBI-Collect module.

ii)  Fees structure is organized/arranged according (General & OBC, SC-ST & PWD,
SAARC, Non-SAARC).

iii)  Use the following URL for payment:

https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm

—p (>
Dated: 17.08.2019 Accounts Officer /Joint Registrar
Visva-Bharati .
Copy forwarded for information and neceséary action: ccounts Officer / Joint Registrar
Visva-Bharati, Sanliniketan

1. DRCS to Vice Chancellor

All Directors/All Principals/All HO s/tentres

PA to Finance Officer /Registrar

All Joint Registrars/All Deputy Registrars/All Assistant Registrars
University Webmaster-with a request to upload in the university website.
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ANNUAL FEES STRUCTURE

FOR UG AND PG STUDENTS

UNDER GRADUATE FEES POST GRADUATE FEES
o GEN & |SC, ST & | FOREIGN Fc’:;':“' GEN & | SC, ST & | FOREIGN Fo:;"f"
OBC PH SAMRC | oo OBC PH SAARC 1 i
BHASHA BHAVANA
SUBJECTS
BENGALI 2080.00| 1240.00] 3930.00| 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
ENGLISH 2080.00| 1240.00] 3930.00| 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
SANSKRIT 2080.00| 1240.00] 3930.00| 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
CHINESE 2080.00| 1240.00] 3930.00| 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00( 11880.00
JAPANESE 2080.00| 1240.00] 3930.00| 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
HINDI 2080.00| 1240.00] 3930.00| 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
ODIA 2080.00| 1240.00] 3930.00| 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
PERSIAN 2080.00| 1240.00] 3930.00| 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
SANTALI 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00] 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00( 4890.00| 11880.00
INDO-TIBETAN 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00] 9480.00| 2560.00] 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
e RO LUROREAN 2080.00| 1240.00] 3930.00| 9480.00
LANGUAGE
COMPARATIVE LITERATURE 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
FRENCH 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
GERMAN 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
RUSSIAN 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
ITALIAN 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
VIDYA BHAVANA
SUBJECTS
GEOGRAPHY 2080.00| 1240.00] 3930.00] 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
HISTORY 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00] 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
AIHC&A 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00] 9480.00] 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
ECONOMICS 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00{ 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
PHILOSOPHY 2080.00| 1240.00{ 3930.00] 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
COMPARATIVE RELIGION 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00| 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
ANTHROPOLOGY 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
JOURNALISM & MASS
19240.00| 14240.00

COMMUNICATION 0.
KALA BHAVANA SUBJECTS
BFA-FINE ARTS 2080.00| 1240.00{ 3930.00| 9480.00
BFA-HISTORY OF ARTS 2080.00| 1240.00{ 3930.00| 9480.00
MFA-PAINTING 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00( 11880.00
MFA-GRAPHIC ART 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
MFA-HISTORY OF ART 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
MFA-SCULPTURE 2560.00| 1360.00( 4890.00| 11880.00
R ORENS ORI & 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
GLASS)
MFA-DESIGN (TEXTILE) 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
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ANNUAL FEES STRUCTURE

FOR UG AND PG STUDENTS
UNDER GRADUATE FEES POST GRADUATE FEES
B GEN & |SC, ST & | FOREIGN FO:SSN GEN & | SC, ST & | FOREIGN FO:;I':iN
OBC PH SAARC SAARC OBC PH SAARC SAARC

SANGIT BHAVANA
SUBJECTS
RABINDRA SANGIT 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00f 2560.00{ 1360.00f 4890.00f 11880.00
MANIPURI DANCE 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00f 2560.00{ 1360.00f 4890.00f 11880.00
KATHAKALI DANCE 2080.00| 1240.00| 3930.00f 9480.00f 2560.00f 1360.00f 4890.00| 11880.00
RABINDRA NRITYA 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00f 2560.00f 1360.00( 4890.00| 11880.00
DRAMA & THEATRE ARTS 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00f 2560.00( 1360.00f 4890.00f 11880.00
HCM-VOCAL 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00f 2560.00( 1360.00f 4890.00f 11880.00
HCM-SITAR 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00f 2560.00f 1360.00( 4890.00f 11880.00
HCM-ESRA) 2080.00| 1240.00f 35930.00f 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00f 4890.00| 11880.00
HCM-TABLA 2080.00|] 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00| 2560.00f 1360.00f 4890.00| 11880.00
HCM-PAKHAWA) 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00f 4890.00| 11880.00
PSV SUBIJECTS
SOCIAL WORK 2580.00|] 1740.00f 4930.00| 11980.00| 3060.00| 1860.00f 5890.00| 14380.00
RURAL STUDIES 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
DESIGN (SILPA SADANA) 2080.00] 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00| 4890.00| 11880.00
DESIGN (CERAMIC & GLASS)| 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00| 2560.00f 1360.00( 4890.00| 11880.00
DESIGN (TEXTILES) 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00f 4890.00| 11880.00
&E:éi::)gURNITURE & 2080.00] 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00| 2560.00| 1360.00{ 4890.00| 11880.00
RURAL MANAGEMENT 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00| 2560.00f 1360.00( 4890.00| 11880.00
VINAYA BHAVANA
SUBJECTS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00
YOGA EDUCATION 2080.00| 1240.00f 3930.00f 9480.00
EDUCATION 2560.00| 1360.00f 4890.00| 11880.00
B.Ed 2460.00| 1620.00f 4690.00| 11380.00
M.Ed 6190.00| 6190.00{ 12150.00| 30030.00
B.P.Ed 3070.00| 1870.00f 5910.00| 14430.00
M.P.Ed 3070.00| 1870.00f 5910.00| 14430.00
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ANNUAL FEES STRUCTURE
FOR UG AND PG STUDENTS
UNDER GRADUATE FEES POST GRADUATE FEES
FOREIGN
S GEN & |SC, ST & | FOREIGN FO:;I::N GEN & | SC, ST & | FOREIGN ONON
OBC PH SAARC SAARC OBC PH SAARC SAARC

SIKSHA BHAVANA

SUBJECTS

CHEMISTRY 2580.00| 1740.00f 4930.00f 11980.00f 3310.00( 2110.00| 6390.00| 15630.00

PHYSICS 2580.00( 1740.00f 4930.00f{ 11980.00f 3310.00( 2110.00| 6390.00f{ 15630.00

MATHEMATICS 2580.00f 1740.00{ 49530.00f 11980.00] 3310.00( 2110.00| 6390.00| 15630.00

STATISTICS 2580.00| 1740.00|] 49530.00] 11980.00f 3310.00| 2110.00] 6390.00] 15630.00

COMPUTER SCIENCE 2580.00( 1740.00f 49530.00f 11980.00] 3310.00{ 2110.00| 6390.00| 15630.00

BOTANY 2580.00( 1740.00{ 49530.00{ 11980.00] 3310.00{ 2110.00f 6390.00{ 15630.00

ZOOLOGY 2580.00f 1740.00{ 4930.00f 11980.00f 3310.00{ 2110.00| 6390.00| 15630.00

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 3310.00f 2110.00| 6390.00| 15630.00

BIO-TECHNOLOGY 3310.00f 2110.00| 6390.00| 15630.00

INTEGRATED SCIENCE 3340.00{ 1840.00f 6450.00f 15780.00] 3340.00/ 1840.00f 6450.00{ 15780.00

PSB SUBJECTS

AGRICULTURE 2580.00f 1740.00f 4930.00f{ 11980.00| 3310.00f 2110.00f 6390.00{ 15630.00

AGRONOMY 3310.00f 2110.00] 6390.00] 15630.00

HORTICULTURE 3310.00{ 2110.00| 6390.00| 15630.00

SOIL SCIENCE & AGRIL

CHEMISTRY 3310.00( 2110.00| 6390.00f 15630.00

AGRIL EXTENSION 3310.00( 2110.00] 6390.00f{ 15630.00

GENETICS & PLANT

BREEDING 3310.00f 2110.00| 6390.00| 15630.00

ANIMAL SCIENCE 3310.00f 2110.00f 6390.00f{ 15630.00

PLANT PATHOLOGY 3310.00{ 2110.00] 6390.00f 15630.00

AGRIL ENTOMOLOGY 3310.00( 2110.00] 6390.00| 15630.00
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VISVA-BHARATI

SANTINIKETAN
UNDER GRADUATE / DIPLOMA / CERTIFCIATE COURSES FEE STRUCTURE
Humanities Stream Science Stream Social Science Stream Technical Education
{Arts/Fine Arts/ Physical Education
P i Music/Education (Science/ Agriculture) (Social Work) 8.P.Ed B.Ed Course
2,3 84" year 2%,3" 84" year 2%,3" 4" year 2 year 2" Year
Gen&OBC | SC,ST&PWD | Gen& OBC | SC,ST&PWD | Gen & OBC | SC, ST & PWD | Gen & OBC| SC,ST & PWD Go';: scpﬂn"
1 [Tuition Fee 840 840 840 1200 840
2 |Admission Fee
3 |Registration/Renewal of registration
4 |Laboratory Fee 500 500
5 |Library Admission Fee
6 |Sports Fee 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120,
7 |Students Amenities Fee 150 150! 150 150 150) 150) 150 150, 50) 50)
8 |Medical Fee 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 120 120
9 Aid Fee 200! 200 200 200 200) 200 200 200 100 100
10 |Development Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 50|
11 |Cultural Fee 200 200/ 200 200 200 200) 200) 200) 100 100
12 |Field Work Fee 500 500
13 |Co-Curricular Fee 250 250 250 250)
14 |Games Fee 500 500
15 |Practice Teaching Fee 600 600)
16 [Caution Money (refundable)
17 |Library Caution Deposit (refundable)
Laboratory Caution Deposit
(refundable)

19 |Medical Insurance Fee 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230

—lGnnd Total 2080! 1240 2580 1740 2580 1740 3070, 1870 2460| 1620
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T TE EE ST RE
Stream Science Stream Social Science Stream T Humanities Stream Science Stream
(Arts/Fine Arts/ Physical Education (Journalism & Mass
Music/Education) (Science/ Agriculture) (Social Work) (M.P.Ed) M.Ed Course Conmascation} (Integrated Science)
SI No Fees Head
2™ year 2™ year 2% year 2™ year 2" Year 2" year 2" year
Gen&O0BC | SC,ST&PWD | Gen&OBC | SC,ST&PWD | Gen & OBC | SC,ST&PWD | Gen & OBC| SC,ST & PWD 50':: scx;rul Gen& OBC |SC,ST&PWD| Gen&OBC |SC, ST&PWD

1 |Tuition Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200 5000 1500
2 |Admission Fee
3 |Registration/Renewal of registration
4 |Laboratory Fee 750 750 5000 5000 600 600
5 |Library Admission Fee
6 |Sports Fee 240 240 240 240 240 240 120 120, 120 120
7 |Students Amenities Fee 150! 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150,
8 |Medical Fee 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 250 250 240! 240 240 240
9 dents Aid Fee 200/ 200 200 200 200) 200 200 200 200 200 200! 200 200 200
10 |Development Fee 100 100 100 100 100! 100 100| 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
11 |Cultural Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
12 |Field Work Fee 500 500
13 |Co-Curricular Fee 250 250
14 |Games Fee 500 500 60/ 60|
15 |Course Fee (for two semesters) 5000 5000 8000 8000
16 |Caution Money (refundable)
17 |Library Caution Deposit (refundable)
18 Laboratory Caution Deposit

(refundable)
19 [Medical Insurance Fee 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230

Grand Total 2560 1360 3310 2110 3060 1860 3070 1870 6190/ 6190 19240 14240 3340 1840
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